Short Form
Catalog
RF Power solutions for
MultiMarket
May 2024
Short Form Catalog – May 2024 | www.ampleon.com2
Advancing society
through RF

(A)dvanced (R)ugged (T)echnology
Learn more
Short Form Catalog – May 2024 | www.ampleon.com 5
Discrete wideband LDMOS amplifiers
 Frequency
(MHz) Type number Technology Package type Package PL(1dB)
(W)
VDS
(V)
ηD
(%)
Gp
(dB)
Recommended
driver Status
433 BLP05H9S500P Gen9 - LDMOS OMP OMP-780-4F-1 500 50 75 25.3 BLP15H9S10 Production
1-700 BLF978P Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT539A 1200 50 80 25.5 BLP15H9S30 Production
1-700 BLF974P Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT539A 500 50 77 25.3 BLP15H9S10 Production
1-1300 BLF944P Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT1228A 135 32 67 20.3 Production
1-2000 BLP15H9S10 Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 10 50 65 21 Production
1-2000 BLP15H9S10G Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 10 50 65 21 Production
1-2000 BLP15H9S30 Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 30 50 65 21 Production
1-2000 BLP15H9S30G Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 30 50 65 21 Production
1-2000 BLP15H9S100 Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 100 50 62 20 Production
1-2000 BLP15H9S100G Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 100 50 62 20 Production
1-2000 BLP15M9S30 Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 30 32 72 19.3 Production
1-2000 BLP15M9S30G Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 30 32 72 19.3 Production
1-2700 BLP0427M9S20 Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 20 28 63 19 Production
1-2700 BLP0427M9S20G Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 20 28 63 19 Production
1-2000 BLP15M9S70 Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 70 32 70 17.6 Production
1-2000 BLP15M9S70G Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 70 32 70 17.6 Production
1-1500 BLP15M9S100 Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 100 32 68 16 Production
1-1500 BLP15M9S100G Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 100 32 68 16 Production
1-520 BLP5LA55S Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 55 13.6 78.5 19.2 Production
1-520 BLP5LA55SG Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 55 13.6 78.5 19.2 Production
1-941 BLP9LA25S Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 25 13.6 72 18.4 Production
1-941 BLP9LA25SG Gen9 LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 25 13.6 72 18.4 Production
1-1500 BLF647P Gen7 LDMOS ACC SOT1121A 200 32 70 18 Production

1-600 ART150PE ART LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 150 65 82 31 Production
1-600 ART150PEG ART LDMOS OMP TO-270-2G-1 150 65 82 31 Production
1-650 ART35FE ART LDMOS ACC SOT467C 35 65 72 30.4 Production
 Frequency
(MHz) Type number Technology Package type Package PL
(W)
VDS
(V)
ηD
*
(%)
Gp
(dB)
Recommended
driver Status
0-6000 CLF3H0060-10 Gen3 GaN ACC SOT1227A 10 50 63 20.1 Production
0-6000 CLF3H0060S-10 Gen3 GaN ACC SOT1227B 10 50 63 20.1 Production
0-6000 CLF3H0060-30 Gen3 GaN ACC SOT1227A 30 50 60.4 16.7 Production
0-6000 CLF3H0060S-30 Gen3 GaN ACC SOT1227B 30 50 60.4 16.7 Production
0-3500 CLF3H0035-100 Gen3 GaN ACC SOT467C 100 50 60 14.7 CLF3H0060-30 Production
0-3500 CLF3H0035S-100 Gen3 GaN ACC SOT467B 100 50 60 14.7 CLF3H0060S-30 Production

Short Form Catalog – May 2024 | www.ampleon.com 7
UHF broadcast amplifiers
 Frequency
(MHz) Type number Technology Package type Package PL(1dB)
(W)
VDS
(V)
ηD
(%)
Gp
(dB)
Recommended
driver Status
470-860 BLP0408H9S30 Gen9 - LDMOS OMP TO-270-2F-1 30 /
30* 50 32 20 Production
470-860 BLF989 Gen9 - LDMOS ACC SOT539A 900 /
200* 50 53 19 BLP0408H9S30 Production
470-860 BLF989S Gen9 - LDMOS ACC SOT539B 900 /

(dB)
Recommended
driver Status
433 BLP05H9S500P Gen9 - LDMOS OMP OMP-780-4F-1 500 50 75 25.3 BLP15H9S10 Production
915 BLF0910H9LS750P Gen9 - LDMOS ACC SOT539B 750 50 72.5 21.5 BLP15H9S10 Production
915 BLF0910H9LS600 Gen9 - LDMOS ACC SOT502B 600 50 68.5 19.8 BLP15H9S10 Production
1300 BLF13H9L750P Gen9 - LDMOS ACC SOT539A 750 50 62.5 17 BLP15H9S30 Production
1300 BLF13H9LS750P Gen9 - LDMOS ACC SOT539B 750 50 62.5 17 BLP15H9S30 Production
2450 BLF2425M9L30 Gen9 - LDMOS ACC SOT1135A 30 32 61 18.5 Production
2450 BLF2425M9LS30 Gen9 - LDMOS ACC SOT1135B 30 32 61 18.5 Production
2450 BLF2425M9LS140 Gen9 - LDMOS ACC SOT502B 140 28 58 19 Production
2450 BLM2425M7S60P Gen7 - LDMOS OMP SOT1211-3 60 32 45 27.5 Production
2450 BLC2425M10LS500P Gen10 - LDMOS ACP SOT1250-1 500 32 67.5 15 BLM2425M7S60P Production
2450 BLC2425M10LS250 Gen10 - LDMOS ACP SOT1270-1 250 32 68.5 15.2 BLM2425M9S20 Production
2450 BLM2425M9S20 Gen9 - LDMOS OMP OMP-400-8F-1 20 32 50 27 Production
2450 BLP2425M10S250P Gen10 - LDMOS OMP OMP-780-4F-1 250 32 67.5 15.2 BLM2425M9S20 Production
* PL(AV) (W)
Extremely rugged LDMOS amplifiers (continued)
 Frequency
(MHz) Type number Technology Package type Package PL(1dB)

Short Form Catalog – May 2024 | www.ampleon.com8
 Frequency
(MHz) Type number Technology Package type Package PL(1dB)
(W)
VDS
(V)
ηD
(%)
Gp
(dB)
Recommended
driver Status
400-800 BLU9H0408L-800P Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT539A 800 50 70 22 BLP0408H9S30 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912L-250G Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502F 250 50 60 22 BLP15H9S10 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912LS-250 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502B 250 50 60 22 BLP15H9S10 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912LS-250G Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502E 250 50 60 22 BLP15H9S10 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912L-250 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502A 250 50 60 22 BLP15H9S10 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912L-700G Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502F 700 50 62 20 BLP15H9S10 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912LS-700 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502B 700 50 62 20 BLP15H9S10 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912LS-700G Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502E 700 50 62 20 BLP15H9S10 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912L-700 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502A 700 50 62 20 BLP15H9S10 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912L-1200P Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT539A 1200 50 60 19 BLP15H9S30 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912LS-1200P Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT539B 1200 50 60 19 BLP15H9S30 Production
960-1215 BLA9H0912LS-1200PG Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT1248C 1200 50 60 19 BLA6H0912LS-1000 Production
1030-1090 BLA9G1011L-300 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502A 317 32 64.8 21.5 BLP0427M9S20 Production
1030-1090 BLA9G1011L-300G Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502F 317 32 64.8 21.5 BLP0427M9S20G Production
1030-1090 BLA9G1011LS-300 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502B 317 32 64.8 21.5 BLP0427M9S20 Production
1030-1090 BLA9G1011LS-300G Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502E 317 32 64.8 21.5 BLP0427M9S20G Production

(V)
ηD
(%)
Gp
(dB)
Recommended
driver Status
900-1400 CLL3H0914L-700 Gen3 GaN ACC SOT502A 750 50 71 16 CLF3H0060-30
BLP15H9S30 Production
900-1400 CLL3H0914LS-700 Gen3 GaN ACC SOT502B 750 50 71 16 CLF3H0060S-30
BLP15H9S30 Production
1200-1400 BLL9G1214L-600 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502A 600 32 60 19 BLP0427M9S20 Production
1200-1400 BLL9G1214LS-600 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502B 600 32 60 19 BLP0427M9S20 Production
2700-3500 BLS9G2735L-50 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT1135A 45 32 48 12 Production
2700-3500 BLS9G2735LS-50 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT1135B 45 32 48 12 Production
2700-3100 BLS9G2731L-400 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502A 400 32 47 13 BLS9G2735L-50 Production
2700-3100 BLS9G2731LS-400 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502B 400 32 47 13 BLS9G2735LS-50 Production
2700-2900 BLS9G2729L-350 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502A 350 28 50 14 BLS9G2735L-50 Production
2700-2900 BLS9G2729LS-350 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502B 350 28 50 14 BLS9G2735LS-50 Production

Short Form Catalog – May 2024 | www.ampleon.com 9
L-band and S-band pulsed radar amplifiers (continued)
 Frequency
(MHz) Type number Technology Package type Package PL(1dB)
(W)
VDS
(V)
ηD
(%)
Gp
(dB)
Recommended
driver Status
2900-3400 BLS9G2934L-400 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502A 400 32 43 12 BLS9G2735L-50 Production
2900-3400 BLS9G2934LS-400 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502B 400 32 43 12 BLS9G2735LS-50 Production
3100-3500 BLS9G3135L-115 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT1135A 115 32 49 14 Production
3100-3500 BLS9G3135LS-115 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT1135B 115 32 49 14 Production
3100-3500 BLS9G3135L-400 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502A 400 32 43 12 BLS9G2735L-50 Production
3100-3500 BLS9G3135LS-400 Gen9 LDMOS ACC SOT502B 400 32 43 12 BLS9G2735LS-50 Production